
Powell Street Improvement Project
Pre-Proposal Conference 
Date: 11/13/2025
Time: 10-11AM

Full Name Organization Name Email1 Phone Number: Questions/Other:
Aasim Bargir Padcom Design & Construction Management aasim.bargir@padcomdcm.com 7477868150
Anup, Fnu Ranger Pipelines estimating@rangerpipelines.com 415-822-3700

Apar Patel
 PADCOM Design & Construction Management 
Services LLC. marketing@padcomdcm.com 8053907624 Can you please share presentation and agenda?

Calleros, Deanna (DPW) Public Works - Sts/Hwys Deanna.Calleros@sfdpw.org
Carlos Hernandez Clark Construction Carlos.a.hernandez@clarkconstruction.com 949-698-7453
David Cantor, PE davec@gbi1914.com
Dhruv Sureshbhai Kuvadiya kuvadiya.d@northeastern.edu
Gretchen Price Stacy Witbeck gprice@stacywitbeck.com (415) 264-7512

Jaime Buda GCAP Services, Inc jbuda@gcapservices.com 714-800-1795

Seeking subconsultant role. GCAP can provide: 
supplier diversity monitoring and compliance, 
labor and PLA compliance, and document control 

Lucio Sanchez OLSE Lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov,org (415)554-4108
Matt Johnson Stacy Witbeck Mjohnson@stacywitbeck.com 503-502-2818
Matt Lowenstein McGuire and Hester Estimating@mcguireandhester.com (510) 632-7676
Michael Ghilotti Ghilotti Bros Inc mikeg@gbi1914.com 4157600700
Michelle Woo SFDPW Michelle.Woo@sfdpw.org
Mike Llamas Ghilotti Bros. mikel@gbi1914.com 415-760-7939

Mitch DeFreitas
M. DeFreitas Construction & Project Management 
LLC mitch@mdcpm.com 415-601-5056

Micro LBE CM consultant - potential sub to prime 
proposers

Norbu Dhonyo CMD norbu.dhonyo@sfgov.org 4155540648
Ravi Agrawal Goodfellow Bros ravia@goodfellowbros.com 925-525-7947
Rebecca Polsin Clark Construction Group Rebecca.polsin@clarkconstruction.com 240-904-1136
Sanchez Garfias, Lucio (ADM) lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org
Sarah Kriletich Ghilotti Bros/Stacy whitbeck JV sarahk@gbi1914.com 4154547011

Selina Sun Office of Economic and Workforce Development Selina.sun@sfgov.org (415) 554-6425
Teera Nuntaworanuch R&S Construction Management Inc teera@rscminc.com 4152971280 LBE
Tim Plowman Goodfellow Bros., Inc. timp@goodfellowbros.com 7077041870
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